Page 1 of 3
Round Eco Pendant High Bay Gen 2 BPHE2 Series
© 2022 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
10-year standard warranty with labor allowance (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
Warranty Limitations: Product must be rated for application per the Product Data Sheet (PDS); operated ≤16 hrs; in ambient temperatures -4°F
to 77°F. If ambient temperatures fall outside the -4°F to 77°F range, product is warrantied for 5 years according to the operating temperature

 special order
Listings:
• ETL Listed for Wet LocationsOrdering Information
FAMILY - TYPE WATTAGE
SELECTABLE CCT
BPHE2= Round Eco
Pendant High Bay
U= 120-277V 090W=
180W=
90W/120W/150W
180W/200W/240W
CS= Color Selectable
3500K/4000K/5000K
WATTAGE
100= 100W
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID PRIMARY USE DESIGNATION CLASSIFICATION
108636 BPHE2-U100CS S-PMNV5Z High-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings Premium
108637 BPHE2-U090WCS S-B6QJ7O High-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings Premium
108638 BPHE2-U180WCS S-4GHZ6F High-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings Premium
*Product comes with 6’ Power (3 wire) and 6’ dimming (2 wire) cords. Additional cords and plugs cannot be installed on this
product as it is Wet/IP65 rated.
Page 2 of 3
Round Eco Pendant High Bay Gen 2 BPHE2 Series
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 683 Rev: 11/23/22
© 2022 Specifications subject to change without notice.
4
0
0
0
K
5000K
3
500K
0-10V DIM
M
IN
G
Specifications BPHE2-090WCS BPHE2-180WCS
NOMINAL WATTAGE (W) 90 120 150 180 200 240
LUMENS delivered (lm) 12150, 13320, 12600* 16200, 17760, 16800 20250, 22200, 21000 24300, 26640, 25200 27000, 29600, 28000 32400, 35520, 33600
EFFICACY ( lm/W) 135-148
CRI >80
CCT (K) 3500K, 4000K, 5000K*
L70 LIFETIME ( hrs) 100,000 hr
VOLTAGE 120-277V
DIMMING 0-10V. Dimming Range: 20%-100%
POWER FACTOR >0.9
SURGE PROTECTION 4KV
MOUNTING Hook mount standard, accessories for Stem mount and wall mount available
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -4°F - 122° F (-20°C to 50°C)
HUMIDITY 95% RH non-condensing
LISTINGS cETLus listed, NSF, IP65
QUALIFICATIONS DLC Premium
ENVIRONMENT Indoor, Wet
WARRANTY 10 Years
*Fixtures are set to lowest wattage and 5000K as default factory setting
Specifications BPHE2-100CS
NOMINAL WATTAGE (W) 100
LUMENS delivered (lm) 13500, 14800, 14000*
EFFICACY ( lm/W) 135-148
CRI ≥ 80